THE DATASHEET OF
0154002.DRT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
© 2020 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 09/16/20
NANO2® > 154 OMNI-BLOK® Fuse and Holder Combination
Surface Mount Fuses

Critical Zone
TL to TP
Part Numbering System
Example:
1.5 amp Fast-acting product is
015401.5DR.
1.5 amp Time-lag product is
015401.5DRT.
(1 amp product shown above).
0154     001.  D  R  T  L
Series
AMP Code
Quantity Code
Packaging Code
Refer to Ordering information section
on previous page.
D = 1500 pcs
R = Tape and Reel
Type Code
“L” suffix for Black Color Holder
“G” suffix for 451L (Au-Plated Caps)
T = Time-Lag (Slo-Blo®)
Reflow Condition Pb – Free assembly
Pre Heat